Informe generado el 19 de Mayo de 2024 a las 01:07

1,10 m

Ordenes de Salida

12 de Febrero de 2022

0sS

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

OLARCO
ARKO 111 /
OLANDRA X
CARL SOON /
2012/
CASTANO / CDE

YACAR DE
OLID
ASTI SPUMANTE
/ TABATA DE
OLID X
HUPPYDAM DES
HORTS /2016 /
ALAZAN / CDE

YODA DE
OLID
IDELA DE
PRISSEY / NIRA
X SURCOUF DE
REVEL /2016 /
CASTANO / CDE

PORTICO YM
CORNET
OBOLENSKY /
ESTELA DE IBIO
X CARPACCIO /
2016 / CASTANA
/ CDE

AMOR DE
CANTALOBOS
z
ARKO LLL /
MIRUSA X
INDORADO /
2012 / TORDA /
ZANG

BAYO
NONE / NONE /
2007 / BAYO /

NONE

L.A.C.

139332

142444

146984

144415

144027

158893

JINETE

L.D.N. Pais
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR
VAZQUEZ AYMERICH,
Alfonso 17047 ES
PEREZ VILLALON / PEREZ
VILLALON

ALFONSO GOMEZ, Alvaro
M NIEVES SORIA MARTIN / 15920 ES
Y.VALLE DE OLID

AGUIRRE TORRES, Lucas
CAROLINA BUSTAMANTE 16515 ES
ALONSO / Y.VALLE DE OLID

HIDALGO JIMENEZ, lvan
CRIA CABALLAR DE LAS,FFAA. /
CENTRO MILITAR DE CRIA
CABALLAR DE MAZCUERRAS

37740 ES

MATEU JURADO, Sebastia
SEBASTIA MATEU JURADO / 17272 ES
FINCA CANTALOBOS

VICENTE MARCO, Hugo
BEATRIZ VERDASCO 165391 ES
SANDEOGRACIAS / NONE



0s

10

11

12

13

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

CLASSICHE-F
CLASSIDO /
BRISA DE IBIO X
FETICHE DU PAS
/2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

DIADORA
UFO / TAIDORA
/2008 /
CASTANO /
KWPN

JUST
CLAUDIUS
MARIUS
CLAUDIUS /
FLORENCE X
NABAB DE REVE
/2014 /
CASTANA /
KWPN

CORFU DE
BARIAIN
NONE / NONE /
2012/ TORDO /
CRUZ

COCO VON
AACHEN
COMPLETINA
COMPLETTO /
REPLAY X LORD
LEPANTO / 2011
/ CASTANA /
HOLST

OLIVIA DE
SAUCO
COLTAIRE Z /
GAMA SOFIA X
SALIDO Z/
2014 / CASTANA
/ CDE

TANGO CP
EOLE DES
ORCETS /

LAMBADA CP /

2013 / ALAZAN
/ AA.

JIMENA
ROUGE
LANCER 11 /
FACNCIULLA
ROUGE X
QUELQU 'UN DE
MAI / 2005 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

155639

149310

132068

135282

134601

132170

139559

143100

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

GARCIA MONTESINOS,
Laura
INMACULADA DIAZ GARZON /
ALEJANDRO Y MARIANO FISAC

JUNCOS MORO, Héctor
HECTOR JUNCOS MORO / NONE

GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ,
Alfredo
SANDRA COMESANA LOPEZ /
JULSAN JUMPING HORSES

RODRIGUEZ PASTOR,
Rafael
Y.SENORIO DE BARIAIN S.L. /
NONE

ZACCAGNINI IZQUIERDO,
Mariola
CARLOS ZACCAGNINI /
LANDESPFERDEZUCHTVERBAND
KARNTEN

RAZQUIN FERNANDEZ DE
BOBADILLA, Patricia
LOMAS DE FUENSAUCO / LOMAS
DE FUENSAUCO

PARDO MANZANERO, Alba
OSCAR PARDO GARCIA /
ANTONIO CAMPOS PENA

SANZO MIRANDA, Alicia
MANUEL SANZO ALCARAZ /
MARTA MARCOTE NUNEZ

L.D.N.

283346

96959

17128

156707

127229

17035

194426

238684

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

CHAMAN
D'AMBEL
JENNY DE LA
CENSE / LOUSE
DU LANDEL X
CABRIL DU VAL
/2012 /
ALAZAN / SF

PUICKLY VD
BISSCHOP
QUICKLY DE
KREISKER /
MOYA VD
BISSCHOP /
2015/
CASTANO / BWP

CARPTICHE-F
CARPACCIO /
BRISA DE IBIO X
FETICHE DU PAS
/2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

OLEA
CHELLANO Z/
FOSCA DE IBIO
X CORONADO /
2015 / TORDA /

CDE

JENIFER DE
CAYON
COCKTAIL /
BAVOLETTE /
2007 / TORDO /
CDE

JE T'AIME
D’PIPHINSON
JE T'AIME
FLAMENCO /
ZHERMA /2011
/ CASTANA /
IRISH SPORT
HORSE

BARAKA DES
TESS
RICK D’ICK /
INESSE / 2011 /
ALAZAN /
FRANCHE
MONTAGNE

LISBOA
DOBLE A
HIAL / NONE /
2010 / CASTANA
/ CDE

L.A.C.

149116

150401

149782

144413

132761

127799

131682

116111

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

SENDAGORTA BOOGEN,
Teresa
TERESA BOOGEN YBARRA /
MLLE ANNE-MARIE
CANTOURNET

VAZQUEZ AYMERICH,
Alfonso
NYALA TRADING S.L. / TOM DE
CRAENE

LUMBRERAS TORRICO,
Fernando
FERNANDO LUMBRERAS /
ALEJANDRO Y MARIANO FISAC

CABRE SINDREU, Maria
MINISTERIO DE DEFENSA /
CENTRO MILITAR DE CRIA

CABALLAR DE MAZCUERRAS

LOPEZ SORIA, Jorge
ALBERTO ALONSO GONZALEZ /
Y.VALLE DE CAYON

DIAZ RIBERA, Olga
OLGA DIAZ RIBERA / DAVID
MCDERMOTT

TERAN GARCIA, Beatriz

MARIA LUISA VIDAL GARCIA / M.

VINCENT BROHIER

CASTILLO LOZANO, Mario
CASTILLO FONS, JUAN ENRIQUE
/ DOBLE A

L.D.N.

139169

17047

296766

19291

124386

123380

219867

347125

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO

(DORSAL)
os PADRE/ L.A.C. JINETE L.D.N. Pais
MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA
DI SARONNO
TOLANR / ROBLEDANO SANZ, Amalia
23 WEZORINA / 124277 JESUS A. RUEDA MARTINEZ / 126281 ES
2008 / BAYO / NONE
KWPN
FLORIAN LG
PIRON / GISELE SANZO MIRANDA, Maria
24 X CLASSIDO / 138656 MANUEL SANZO ALCARAZ / ANA 220716 ES
2014/ PEREZ MARTIN
ALAZANA / CDE
PLUTON DE ;
LLAMOSAS RODRIé;aUrEﬁnF;ASTOR,
25 CASSANDER C / 116169 ) 128392 ES
PABLO HERNANDEZ ROMERO /
JUBIA /2010 /
NEGRO / CDE NONE
XANDOR DE
OLID
:g:{:gi':;;i ALFONSO GOMEZ, Alvaro
26 140966 M2 NIEVES SORIA MARTIN / 15920 ES
FATALE X
INDORADO / Y.VALLE DE OLID
2015 / ALAZAN
/ CDE
PRIO YM
IBON / HIDALGO JIMENEZ, lvan
27 ESPINOSA X 144416 CRIA CABALLAR DE LAS,FF.AA. / 37740 ES
DARCO /2016 / CRIA CABALLAR DE LAS FF.AA.
CASTANA / CDE
MAYWEATHER
MESSF;GER/ MATEU JURADO, Sebastia
28 156862 MARENGO SERVICIOS 17272 ES
BALOU S /2014
~ ECUESTRES / PS
/ CASTANO /
HANN
CARLSON
NONE / NONE / VAZQUEZ AYMERICH,
Alfonso 17047 ES

29 2016 / TORDO / 150165

DEUTSCHES
REITPFERD

ELENA LEGARRA / NONE
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